
Deadline for first drafts Deadline for final 
drafts after Chair’s 
brief

Item CO/Author

Monday 7 September 2015

Deadline for reports to Neil – 
Friday 14th August 2015 12 
noon

Chair’s Brief Wednesday 
26th August 2015 at 9.00 am

Thursday 27th August 
2015 10.00 am

 Housing Leeds (HRA) Revenue Financial Position July 
2015/16

 Housing Leeds Capital Financial Position Period 4  
2015/16

 Performance Update

 Key Welfare Changes and Preparations for Universal 
Credit 

 Update on Tenant Involvement Framework

 Housing Leeds Customer Access Strategy 

 Adaptations

Richard Ellis

Stephen Boyle

Debra Scott

Mandy Sawyer

Mandy Sawyer

Mandy Sawyer

Rob McCartney/Simon Costigan

Housing Advisory Board

Forward Plan
7th September 2015



Tuesday 10 November 2015

Deadline for reports to Neil 
Thursday 15th October 2015  

Chair’s Brief Wednesday 
26th October 2015 at 9.00 
am

Thursday 28th October 
2015 12 noon

 Housing Leeds (HRA) Revenue Financial Position July 
2015/16

 Housing Leeds Capital Financial Position Period 4  
2015/16

 Performance Update
 Community Lettings Policy
 Encouraging Tenant Mobility
 Customer Service Standards / Local Service Offer to 

Tenants 
 Housing Strategy Updates
 High Rise Project
 Updates from Tenant Representatives

o HAPs
o High Rise
o LTF

Richard Ellis

Stephen Boyle

Debra Scott
Mandy Sawyer
Mandy Sawyer

Mandy Sawyer
Rob McCartney
Martin Long

Tenant Reps



Deadline for first drafts Deadline for final 
drafts after Chair’s 
brief

Item CO/Author

Tuesday 2nd February 2016

Deadline for report to Neil
Thursday 7th January 2016 12 
noon

Chairs Brief (Thurs 14, Fri 15, 
Mon 18th,  Jan 2016)

Thursday 21st January 
2016 12 noon 

 Finance update (capital and revenue)
 Performance Update
 Extra Care Housing
 Housing Strategy Updates

R Ellis/Stephen Boyle/Helen Semianczuk
Debra Scott
Mandy Sawyer
Rob McCartney

Tuesday 26th April 2016

Deadline for report to Neil 
Thursday 31st March 2016 12 
noon

Chairs Brief (Thurs 7th, Fri 8th, 
Mon 11th April)

Thursday 14th April 
2016




